
Fall 2024 Final Exam Schedule 
Red Mountain 

Day Classes 

Class Start Time Examination Time Examination Date 
Mon/Wed 8:00 am            8:00 -  9:50    am 
Mon/Wed 11:00 am 11:00 - 12:50    pm 
Mon/Wed 2:00 pm 2:00 - 3:50    pm 

Tue/Thu 8:00 am 8:00 - 9:50    am 
Tue/Thu 11:00 am 11:00 -12:50    pm 
Tue/Thu 2:00 pm 2:00 -  3:50    pm 

Mon/Wed 9:30 am 9:30 - 11:20    am 
Mon/Wed 12:30 pm 12:30 - 2:20    pm 
Mon/Wed 3:30 pm 3:30 - 5:20    pm 

Tue/Thu 9:30 am 9:30 - 11:20    am 
Tue/Thu 12:30 pm 12:30 - 2:20    pm 
Tue/Thu 3:30 pm 3:30 - 5:20 pm 

Fri 8:00 am 8:00 - 9:50    am 
Fri 11:00 am 11:00 - 12:50    am 
Fri 2:00 pm 2:00 - 3:50    pm 

Evening Classes 

Class Start Time Examination Time 
Mon 4:25 pm 4:25 - 6:15 pm 
Mon/Wed 4:25 pm 4:25 - 6:15 pm 
Mon 5:45 pm 6:30 - 8:20 pm 
Mon/Wed 5:45 pm 6:30 - 8:20 pm 

Wed 4:25 pm 5:10 - 7:00 pm 
Wed 5:45 pm 5:45 - 7:35 pm 
Wed 7:10 pm 7:40 - 9:30 pm 
Mon/Wed 7:10 pm 7:40 - 9:30 pm 

Tue 4:25 pm 4:25 - 6:15 pm 
Tue/Thu 4:25 pm 4:25 - 6:15 pm 
Tue/Thu 5:45 pm 6:30 - 8:20 pm 
Tue 5:45 pm 6:30 - 8:20 pm 

Thu 4:25 pm 5:10 - 7:00 pm 
Thu 5:45 pm 5:45 - 7:35 pm 
Thu 7:10 pm 7:40 - 9:30 pm 
Tue/Thu 7:10 pm 7:40 - 9:30 pm 

Monday Dec 9 
Monday Dec 9 
Monday       Dec      9

Tuesday Dec 10 
Tuesday Dec 10 
Tuesday     Dec     10 

Wednesday  Dec     11  
Wednesday   Dec     11 
Wednesday Dec    11

Thursday Dec 12 
Thursday Dec 12 
Thursday     Dec    12

Friday          Dec 06

Examination Date 
Monday Dec 09 
Monday Dec 09 
Monday Dec 09 
Monday Dec 09

Wednesday Dec 11 
Wednesday Dec 11 
Wednesday Dec 11 
Wednesday Dec    11

Tuesday Dec 10 
Tuesday Dec 10 
Tuesday Dec 10 
Tuesday     Dec                  10

Thursday Dec 12 
Thursday Dec 12 
Thursday Dec 12 
Thursday     Dec    12 




